Radio Transmission System
Star Topology
node (FlexPower)
DX80N2X2S0P0RC
E
di
tio
n

2 / 5 Hans Turck GmbH & Co.KG ñ D-45472 Mülheim an der Ruhr ñ Witzlebenstraße 7 ñ Tel. 0208 4952-0 ñ Fax 0208 4952-264 ñ more@turck.com ñ www.turck.com
Accessories
Type code Ident no. Description
SMBDX80DIN 3077161 Mounting panel for DIN rail, suited for CP80, DX80, K80,
Q80, operating temperature. -20…+90°C
Wiring accessories
Type code Ident no. Description
BWC-LMRSFRPB 3079296 Surge protection, bulkhead fitting, RP-SMA type
BWC-LFNBMN 3078548 Surge protection, bulkhead fitting, N-type
BWC-1MRSFRSB0.2 3078544 Antenna extension, RP-SMA on RP-SMAF bulkhead fitting,
0.2m, RG58, loss 1.05 dB/m
BWC-1MRSFRSB1 3078337 Antenna extension, RP-SMA on RP-SMAF bulkhead fitting, 1
m, RG58, loss 1.05 dB/m
BWC-1MRSFRSB2 3078338 Antenna extension, RP-SMA on RP-SMAF bulkhead fitting,
2m, RG58, loss 1.05 dB/m
BWC-1MRSFRSB4 3077488 Antenna extension, RP-SMA on RP-SMAF bulkhead fitting,
4m, RG58, loss 1.05 dB/m
Radio Transmission System
Star Topology
node (FlexPower)
DX80N2X2S0P0RC
E
di
tio
n
• 2
01
8-
05
-2
0T
19
:3
1:
47
+0
2:
00
3 / 5 Hans Turck GmbH & Co.KG ñ D-45472 Mülheim an der Ruhr ñ Witzlebenstraße 7 ñ Tel. 0208 4952-0 ñ Fax 0208 4952-264 ñ more@turck.com ñ www.turck.com
Wiring accessories
Type code Ident no. Description
BWC-1MRSMN05 3077486 Antenna extension, RP-SMA on N-male, 0.5 m, RG58, loss
0.56 dB/m
BWC-1MRSMN2 3077820 Antenna extension, RP-SMA on N-male, 2m, RG58, loss
0.56 dB/m
BWC-4MNFN3 3077489 Antenna extension, N-male on N-female, 3m, LMR400, coax-
ial, loss 0.22 dB/m
BWC-4MNFN6 3077490 Antenna extension, N-male on N-female, 6m, LMR400, coax-
ial, loss 0.22 dB/m
BWC-4MNFN15 3077821 Antenna extension, N-male on N-female, 15 m, LMR400,
coaxial, loss 0.22 dB/m
Radio Transmission System
Star Topology
node (FlexPower)
DX80N2X2S0P0RC
E
di
tio
n
• 2
01
8-
05
-2
0T
19
:3
1:
47
+0
2:
00
4 / 5 Hans Turck GmbH & Co.KG ñ D-45472 Mülheim an der Ruhr ñ Witzlebenstraße 7 ñ Tel. 0208 4952-0 ñ Fax 0208 4952-264 ñ more@turck.com ñ www.turck.com
Wiring accessories
Type code Ident no. Description
BWC-4MNFN30 3077822 Antenna extension, N-male on N-female, 30m, LMR400,
coaxial, loss 0.22 dB/m
Function accessories
Type code Ident no. Description
DX81-LITH 3086016 Battery Case incl. XL-205F Battery
DX81-LITH-NB 3086018 Battery case; Recommended Battery XL-205F
BWA-206-A 3081081 External antenna 6 dBi, N-female
BWA-208-A 3081080 External antenna 8.5 dBi, N-female
Radio Transmission System
Star Topology
node (FlexPower)
DX80N2X2S0P0RC
E
di
tio
n
• 2
01
8-
05
-2
0T
19
:3
1:
47
+0
2:
00
5 / 5 Hans Turck GmbH & Co.KG ñ D-45472 Mülheim an der Ruhr ñ Witzlebenstraße 7 ñ Tel. 0208 4952-0 ñ Fax 0208 4952-264 ñ more@turck.com ñ www.turck.com
Function accessories
Type code Ident no. Description
BWA-202-C 3077816 Internal antenna 2 dBi, RP-SMA male, standard
BWA-205-C 3077817 Internal antenna 5 dBi, RP-SMA male
BWA-207-C 3077818 Internal antenna 7 dBi, RP-SMA male